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COURISSIMEAUX 2016

179542
meaux (Complexe Sportif G. Tauziet) le 03/07/2016
FFA

Course adaptée, / EA (03/07/2016  EA EA 00:00:00
animation cross
1 BEAUCHAMP NOAM 137740 POM /2005 ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F 517
2 PUBILIER MAXIME 146679 POM /2006 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 534"
3 PETITIEAN MATEO POM / 2006 5'48"
4 LAMBOURDE SHANA 167086 POF/2005 ATHLETIQUECLUB DU 077 I-F 5'53"
5 CHAPELAIN ROXANNE 169400 POF/2006 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 5'59"
6 VAL ELOAN 146344 POM /2006 ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F 6'01"
7 DELIUSLILIAN 167065 POM /2005 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 6'07"
8 MERCERY LIAM 155710 POM /2006 ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F 6'08"
9 BARTROLICH ETHAN 160205 POM / 2006 6'10"
10 ZEROUAL FAVIER NEIMA 162388 POF/2006 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 6'15"
11 GRUPONT LEYLA POF / 2005 733"
Course HS non officielle  / PO (03/07/2016 PO PO 00:00:00
1 BEAUCHAMP NOAM 137740 POM /2005 ESSAINT PATHUSOISSE 077 I-F 517"
2 PUBILIER MAXIME 146679 POM /2006 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 5'34"
3 PETITIEAN MATEO POM /2006 5'48"
4 LAMBOURDE SHANA 167086 POF/2005 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 5'53"
5 CHAPELAIN ROXANNE 169400 POF/2006 COULOMMIERSBRIEA 077 I-F 5'59"
6 VAL ELOAN 146344 POM /2006 ESSAINT PATHUSOISSE 077 I-F 6'01"
7 DELIUSLILIAN 167065 POM /2005 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 6'07"
8 MERCERY LIAM 155710 POM /2006 ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F 6'08"
9 BARTROLICH ETHAN 160205 POM /2006 6'10"
10 ZEROUAL FAVIER NEJMA 162388 POF/2006 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 6'15"
11  GRUPONT LEYLA POF / 2005 7'33"
10 Km Route /| TC (03/07/2016 10 Km Route TC 00:00:00
1 GUERFI RIAD 496539 SEM /1987 VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI 077 I-F 31'20" qi IR1
2 VOGT ROMAIN 150633 SEM /1987 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 31'35" qi IR1
3 PEARON JEROME 166090 ESM /1995 LB CHATEAUROUX 036 CEN 33'00" qi IR3
4 LECOMTE BENOIT 553712 SEM /1986 VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI 077 I-F 34'08" qi IR4
5 PHILIPONA BRUNO 137532 V1M /1968 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 34'30" qi R1
6 GUENGANT SYLVAIN 139843 SEM /1979 GRACATHLETISME* 008 CHA 34'39" R1
7 VIOLARD FREDERIC 105786 V1M /1976 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 35'05" qi R2
8 EDOUARD PATRICE V1M / 1969 35'26" qi R2
9 DIAZ MARTINEZ PABLO 137095 V1M /1972 EA ST QUENTINENYVE 078 I-F 3527 qi R2
10 BONTOUR SEBASTIEN 590886 V1M /1975 JOGGING MELUN VAL- 077 I-F 35'31" qi R2
11  CHRISTI LOUIS FREDERIC 138813 SEM /1991 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET 093 I-F 36'15" R3
12 ROSSE CHRISTOPHE 140446 V1M /1972 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 36'28" qi R3
13 AUBERGER LAURENT 158168 V1M /1975 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 36'36" qi R4
14 JERMIDI LAURENT 102919 V1M /1970 USCREPY-EN-VALOIS 060 PIC 36'48" qi R4
15 PATUREAU FRANCK 123330 SEM /1984 UNION SPORTIVE CHAT 077 |I-F 37'08" R4
16  HILL WILLIAM 755577 VIM /1973 ESSAINT PATHUSOISSE 077 I-F 3711 R4
17 HEYRAUD VINCENT 135152 SEM /1980 VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI 077 I-F 37'13" R4
18 CAULIERDAVID 145719 V1M /1975 AMICALE DE NEUVILL 045 CEN 37'26" R5
19 ROCCA BENJAMIN 450209 V1M /1974 USROISSY EN BRIE 077 I-F 37'33" R5
20 DALEVANERIC 889188 V1M /1967 DOMINICAINEA 974 REU 37'41" R5
21 BAILLY FREDERIC 129647 V1M /1974 ESSAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F 3747 R5
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LE PODER LOIC
PARADOWSKI
RIBIOLLET

OUSSELIN VALENTIN
MOUGEOT EMMANUEL
STURTZER YVES
MARTIN CHRISTOPHE
JUDE DANIEL

DE FREITAS FERREIRA
MORLET PATRICK
COLIN HERVE
FOURNIER MAXENCE
VAL FREDERIC
BUSSUTIL JULIEN
HEMARD ERIC
STRAINCHAMPS
SANKHARE FATOUMATA
BELOUZE FREDERIC
LABECA Franck
MORTUREUX ERIC
OGER MYRIAM
VANROSSEM PASCALINE
WEBER NICOLAS
MARROT NICOLAS
PINTO QUENTIN
HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE
PARAYRE MATHIEU
ROY LIONEL

BOST VINCENT

SILVA CARLOS
GUILLOT MICKAEL
CHAGOT ERIC
DESAIX OLIVIER
DESMOULINS Hugues
COTE DES COMBES
BARDIN CHRISTOPHE
PEREIRA JOAQUIM
GALLI MARC
LEMAIRE FRANCK
GRAMOND CLEMENT
MESSAGER ROMAIN
BOROTTO ERIC
MARECHAL NICOLAS
CHAUVRY FREDERIC
JADOT NATHALIE
VERON GREGORY
THOMASALAIN
MANUEL BRUNO
PETITIEAN STEPHANE
BERNIER LUDOVIC
LUCAS STEPHANE
LIMANDRI SEBASTIEN
SELLIER BRUNO
BELARBI PASCAL
REDOLFI AUDE
BARET JEAN

BRAYER MAXENCE
LECOUVREUR
PILORGE SEBASTIEN
CARABALONA STEPHANE
BAILLY JOFFREY
FOULONGANI Andy
MIRLAND Y OANN
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138753
153406

262449
152267
156239

411919
103986
164780
153403
175729
155709

129066
721263

134080
963291
128422
459436
140439
153421
145509

125084
167747
146426
137651
T19447
T19865

119349

167745
102735
T19941
103163
175109

154110

101613
163187
439378

160329
162305

731694
105874
166421
427322

110771
433954
184993

SEM /1992
SEM /1982
SEM /1977
SEM /1988
V1M /1976
V2M /1965
SEM /1981
V2M /1966
VEM /1975
V2M /1961
V2M /1966
SEM /1984
V1M /1975
SEM /1983
SEM /1982
V1M /1968
SEF /1979

V1M /1975
V1M /1974
V1M /1967
SEF /1978

SEF /1985

SEM /1991
SEM /1988
SEM /1993
V3M /1952
SEM /1980
V2M /1961
SEM /1983
V1M /1969
SEM /1986
V1M /1973
V1M /1972
V1M /1976
VEM /1966
SEM /1982
V2M /1957
V2M /1964
V1M /1969
JUM /1997
SEM /1993
SEM /1980
SEM /1981
SEM /1977
V1F/ 1972

SEM /1978
V2M /1965
SEM /1979
V1M /1972
SEM /1978
V1M /1972
V1M /1976
V2M /1958
V2M /1962
ESF /1995

V3M /1954
ESM / 1996
V2M /1961
V1M /1971
V1M /1973
ESM /1994
SEM /1981
SEM /1984

2AS- S/L CRAC SOISSON
VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI

COULOMMIERSBRIE A
VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
UA VILLENOY

VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
UA CHAUNY

VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
BUSSY ST GEORGES A
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

STADE FRANCAIS (PA
STADE FRANCAIS (PA

CS COURTRY
PONTAULT AAC
ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
EST CHARENTE ATHLET

PONTAULT AAC
DASSAULT SPORTS SU
UA VILLENOY

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE
PONTAULT AAC

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
UA VILLENOY
UNION SPORTIVE CHAT

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
UA CHAUNY

UA VILLENOY
VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
AMICALE DE NEUVILL
AS77-SIL PAYSDEFO
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

ATHLETIC CLUB PAYSD
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I-F
CEN
I-F
I-F

37'48"
37'51"
37'56"
37'57"
38'01"
38'06"
38'16"
38'24"
38'29"
38'36"
38'50"
39'05"
39'21"
3927
39'30"
39'34"
39'45"
39'46"
39'52"
39'57"
40'00"
40'11"
40'17"
40'19"
40'21"
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40'47"
40'53"
41'00"
41'04"
41'14"
41'19"
41'29"
41'32"
41'33"
41'41"
41'45"
41'46"
41'53"
41'55"
41'59"
42'11"
42'15"
42'20"
42'23"
42'30"
42'31"
42'31"
42'34"
42'48"
43 05"
43 08"
43 08"
43'10"
4316"
4323"
43 24"
4325"
43 27"
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LEROY FLORIAN
POTET JEROME
RIGAULT FREDERIC
LIERE LAURENT
BERGAMASCHI EDWIGE
SAUREL OLIVIER
RENAU CEDRIC
FLAMAND PASCAL
AHADO FREDERIC
BOUVIER FABIEN
GOMEZ FLORIAN
GUASCO LAILA
LEFEUVRE SEBASTIEN
COLENO LAURE

LE VAILLANT
BONNERAVE CLAUDE
AMIOT ANCELIN

DOS SANTOS
DURAND MICHEL
GRAVELLE BENOIT
LAMBERT PASCAL
BRESSON DOMINIQUE
CARDOSO PHILIPPE (POR)
VLAHAKIS GASPAR
RAPHALEN THIBAUT
JACOBSMYRIAM
GODREAU JEAN-NOEL
JEAN-CHARLES GAETAN
GERARDIN CYRIL
TALIANOS

RUELLE MARC
JEANNESSON ERIC
JANCI ALAIN
MARROY XAVIER
MATHURINE GABRIEL
FELICIANO MANUEL
LOBRY YVELISE
MALLET FABRICE
CALIBRE NICOLAS
VEYNACHTER PIERRE
VILLEMONT KEVIN
GAUCHEOLIVIER
ALECI VINCENT
BRIANE LAURENCE
CHAPELET REMY
PONCET SOPHIE
REZEG NAJETTE
BARKER JOEL
KALLASFLAVIE
OZGUNER SALMAN
BESNAULT MARC
BILLARD CARINE
BARUTELLO FREDERIC
LE BRET FABIENNE
NAVE HUGO
WILLIAM STEPHANE
CHASLESERIC
LOBRY JOEL

BERTAU ERIC
THOMASERIC

DREUX VINCENT
COBAN MUSTAPHA
QUENIART PHILIPPE
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113174

146516
151725
508005
175538
172055

232725
168879
172062
108418
349134
686311
159439
593095
670975
183813
T19920
185491

109130
177278

876056

755539

T23828

140172

115673

804615

153406

328126

176900

166896

163641

T23828

445194

172159

SEM /1989
V2M /1961
V1M /1968
V2M /1966
V2F /1962
V1M /1972
V1M /1975
V2M /1962
SEM /1978
V1M /1970
SEM /1982
V1F/ 1976
SEM /1987
SEF /1980
V1M /1968
V3M /1956
JUM /1998
V1M /1975
V1M /1967
SEM /
V1M /1967
V3M /1954
V1M /1976
V1M /1972
ESM /1995
V1F /1967
V3M /1956
V3M /1953
V1M /1971
SEM /1981
SEM /1983
V3M /1956
V2M /1966
V1M /1971
V2M /1964
V2M /1962
V2F /1961
SEM /1989
V1M /1967
SEM /1989
SEM /1991
V1M /1968
SEM /1985
V2F /1964
SEM /1986
SEF /1977
V1F/ 1972
V2M /1963
SEF /1977
V2M /1961
V2M /1959
SEF /1978
SEM /1985
V1F /1970
V1M /1969
V1M /1976
V2M /1966
V2M /1957
V2M /1963
VEM /1959
SEM /1979
V2M /1966
V2M /1966

VILLEPINTE MARATHO

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
ASBOURSE

UA VILLENOY

VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE
VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE
ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
UA VILLENOY

UA VILLENOY

UA VILLENOY

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET
RUNNING 92

PONTAULT AAC
VILLEPINTE MARATHO

ATHLETIC BELAIR CLU

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

CS COURTRY

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

VAL D'EUROPE ATHLETI
UA VILLENOY
ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU
UA VILLENOY

UA VILLENOY
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I-F
I-F
I-F
c-T
I-F
I-F
I-F

CHA

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

C-T

I-F

43 28"
43'33"
43'55"
4358"
44'10"
4411
44'16"
4420
4422
44'23"
44'24"
44'24"
4432
44'35"
4437
44'38"
44'53"
44'59"
45'02"
4507
45'13"
45'15"
45'23"
45'26"
45'28"
45'29"
45'52"
45'58"
46'16"
46'18"
46'19"
46'21"
46'34"
46'40"
46'45"
46'56"
4704"
47'08"
4711
47'13"
47'16"
47'18"
4721
4724"
47'32"
47'38"
47'40"
4747
4747
47'51"
48 06"
48 07"
48 08"
4825"
48 27"
48'29"
48'33"
48 37"
48'49"
48'56"
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178
179
180
181
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199
200
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203
204
205
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ROTA BRUNO

LEDAN CLARISSE
RAUX CHRISTOPHE
MAGGESI STEPHANE
MONCHAU-PICAULT
DEHE SEBASTIEN
SALDANA OLIVIER
LANVIN JEROME
MARTIN JOSE
ROUABHI MARINA
LEFEVRE JEAN-MICHEL
LESAUNIER BRICE
QUENIART FABIEN
DEBAYE FREDERIC
FOHLEN PATRICK
TRINQUET CLAUDE
PORCHET CLOTILDE
ARNAUD DALILA
NILLEMONT ERWAN
HAUTEMAYOU
EYNARD ELODIE
RAGOT FABIEN
BONNET NADEGE
PHEBIDIAS CELINE
VERMEULEN LAURENT
SCHERNBERG NICOLAS
CORBILLON JEAN-MARC
BOUVIER JTKA
AUPERT

GUIGNARD HUGRE
RAUDE LEROY SANDRINE
MOHR CELINE

JEON GUILLAUME
CHAUFFOURIER
THERY DAVID
MALLARET MAUD
PEZARD DAVID
LESSMEISTER JODIE
MOUSSA JOSITA
FONTAINE DOMINIQUE
MATRAI ZSUZSANNA
OUBRON FREDERIC
ROCHES GAELLE
MOREL RICHARD
INCONNU N219
TEUPOOTAHITI SYLVAIN
ROBINET HERVE
DEPORTE EDWIGE
SADONES JOCELYNE
GOMES MARCO
POTHIER SOPHIE
ROUGIER BRUNO
COUTURIER JULIEN
DUMASNICOLE
DEGOS JULIEN
DESCLOUX FREDERIC
BRIET LUDIVINE
PORTIGLIATTI AURELIE
ZURANO MELANIE
BARASCUD PASCAL
ZURANO CECILE
RIBARDIERE CLAUDE
RENAULT CHRISTEL
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176533
122564

135304
175570
456728

460581

557699
167040

170122

185542
572519

164901

T19775

175766

124146

141069

180208

230967

V2M /1963
V1F /1974
ESM /1995
V1M /1969
SEF /1984
V1M /1975
V1M /1972
V1M /1973
V2M /1957
SEF /1989
V3M /1953
SEM /1980
ESM /1995
V1M /1967
V4M /1945
V3M /1952
ESF /1994
V2F / 1960
ESM /1994
V1M /1971
SEF /1985
V3M /1955
SEF /1979
V1F/ 1976
V1M /1974
SEM /1993
V1M /1971
V1F/ 1976
SEF /1983
V1M /1975
SEF /1984
SEF /1984
SEM /1985
SEF /1972
V1M /1976
SEF /1980
V1M /1972
SEF /1989
V2F / 1965
V3M /1951
V1F /1974
V1M /1973
SEF /1983
SEM /1991
SEM /

SEM /1978
VEM /1968
V1F /1973
V2F /1959
SEM /1978
V1F/ 1972
V1M /1970
SEM /1983
V2F /1957
SEM /1986
SEM /1979
ESF /1994
SEF /1983
SEF /1977
SEM /1982
SEF /1979
V4M /1944
V1F /1970

CSPROVINSATHLETIS
ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

NEUILLY SUR MARNE A
LE MEE SP. ATHLETISM
UA VILLENOY

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

UNION SPORTIVE CHAT

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLET

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

UA VILLENOY

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU

ATHLETIC CLUB PAYSD
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49'12"
49'16"
49'38"
49'40"
49'49"
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49'55"
49'56"
50'07"
50'09"
50'16"
50'18"
50'30"
50'36"
50'52"
51'02"
51'03"
51'12"
51'13"
51'15"
51'17"
51'30"
51'33"
51'45"
51'51"
52'06"
52'10"
52'23"
52'35"
52'44"
52'46"
52'47"
53'08"
53'11"
53'11"
53'13"
53'48"
53'50"
53'51"
53'53"
54'03"
54'07"
54'08"
54'09"
54'14"
54'15"
54'18"
55'05"
55'10"
55'19"
55'21"
55'36"
55'44"
55'46"
55'47"
55'53"
56'01"
56'52"
57'04"
57'21"
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211 RENAULT SYLVIE V1F /1970 57'58" D7
212 RAUX ALAIN V2M /1965 58'05" D8
213 HOAREAU EPOUSE SEF /1980 58'07" D7
214 RIBEIRO CARLA 181051 V1F/1973 ATHLETICCLUB PAYSD 077 I-F 58'11" D7
215 VENEZISDOROS V1M /1976 58'31" D8
216 TONDU CHLOE SEF /1988 58'37" D7
217 SEJOURNE CHRISTOPHE V1M /1972 58'44'" D8
218 DOSSANTOSALEXANDRA SEF /1978 58'53" D7
219 KNIPPER HELENE 169709 SEF/1982 077 I-F 58'57" D7
220 JEZEQUEL VANESSA SEF /1988 59'00" D7
221 FERREIRA PAUL SEM /1978 59'07" D8
222 LENGYEL HELENE SEF /1982 1h00'46" D8
223 MARCHAND JEAN-YVES SEM /1977 1h00'47" D8
224 SAULNIER ELODIE SEF /1986 1h01'32" D8
225 PASQUALI JENNIFER SEF /1986 1h01'33" D8
226 KOROTKEVITCH NADIA 158792 V2F/1963 BUSSY ST GEORGESA 077 I-F 1h01'39" D8
227 STURTZERVALERIE V1F/1971 1h01'51" D8
228 LOUKINE PATRICIA 166296 V1F/1969 COULOMMIERSBRIEA 077 I-F 1h02'02" D8
229 ROUX SANDRINE V1F /1973 1h02'10" D8
230 NORMANT JEAN-CLAUDE 151798 V3M /1950 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 1h02'20" D8
231 BOLLE MONBILLIARD 109424 V4M /1937 1h02'40" D8
232 TULARSFLORENT SEM /1984 1h03'02" D8
233 BOURASSIN GERARD 618659 V3M /1952 1h03'39" D8
234 JEGOUDEZ-ALLART SEM /1980 1h04'50" D8
235 CANARD GERALD V1M /1972 1h05'05" D8
236 NAPEL MARIE-LOUISE SEF /1984 1h05'13" D8
237 FLOURON GERARD 625056 V4M /1943 1h05'28" D8
238 MARROY CORINNE V1F /1969 1h05'47" D8
239 PINTOHERVE V2M /1963 1h06'59" D8
240 LEBIHAN CORINNE V2F /1964 1h07'16" D8
241 ROYERCHRYSTELLE V2F /1963 1h10'18" D8
242 MOUKAH TASSADIT V3F /1954 1h14'44" D8
Course HS non officielle  / (03/07/2016  BE-MI 00:00:00

1 BARTROLICH HUGO 162894 MIM /2001 552"

2 FERREIRA LAURA 152987 BEF/2003 VAL D'EUROPEATHLETI 077 I-F 6'34"

3 MOUBARID SARAH 166060 BEF/2003 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 743"

4 DEL CERRO APOLLINE 181902 BEF/2004 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 745"

5 DESESSARD FAUSTIN 179480 BEM /2004 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DU 077 I-F 747"

6 RIBEIRO EMMA 183918 BEF/2004 ATHLETICCLUBPAYSD 077 I-F 824"

7 LEBLACHER LOLA BEF / 2004 11'15"

07/05/2016
rescompet

Page5de5



